CF Socket Modem Series
LTE910CF CAT1 Embedded 4G Cellular Modem
P
R
O
D
U
C

P02 04/12/17 Updated Telit Modules
P03 05/30/18 Updated Module Version and Descriptions
 04 10/18/18 Updated Firmware Ordering Information
Contact Sales for Additional Special Order Options: Dave Jahr: djahr@janus-rc.com  |  630-499-2121
Cellular
Terminal
LTE
  LTE910CF
Carrier Certified & Version
  LTE
        V600 = Verizon
 V700 = AT&T
Modem Provider
  T = Telit
Connector
U for U.FL
LTE910CF V700 T U
Firmware
  A = 20.00.012 (Verizon)
     = 20.00.522 (AT&T)
  B = 20.00.014 (Verizon)
     = 20.00.524 (AT&T)
Note 2
A
Ordering Information
Example: Part Number – LTE910CFV700TAUVN = LTE Cellular Plug-In Terminal; AT&T Certified; Telit Modem;
Standard Firmware with a U.FL Connector with a Variable Voltage with no configuration options.
Voltage
V = Variable
V
Config Options
N = No Config
P = Provisioning
A = Activation
S = SIM
Note 1
N
Notes:
1. Config Options: Provisioning is turning on a device on the network. Activation is assigning MEID’s to a customer account. SIM designation is for installation of the SIM
2. Check with Janus for appropriate firmware version.
LTE910CF CAT1 CF Socket Modem Mechanical Drawings
Division of The Connor-Winfield Corporation
2111 Comprehensive Dr.  •  Aurora, IL 60505
630.499.2121 •  info@janus-rc.com